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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºADFI-A ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Administración y Finanzas) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bedoya Gemar, Eduardo
Ben el Hachmi Kachekach, Yassin
Benmimoune El Gharbaouy, Yasmine
Cervera Rovira, José
Galisteo Campelo, Victoria
Heredia Pedroche, Trinidad
Hratson Zahrodska, Artur
Jiménez González, Óscar
Jiménez Villalobos, Jorge
López , Mía
Mallamas Changoluisa, María Martha
Marín Muñoz, Sergio
Martínez Domínguez, Samuel
Mayor Díaz, Noelia
Medina Ordóñez, Luis Mario
Morales Coca, Andrea
Orellana Pomares, Pablo
Ortiz Ortega, Flavio Alfonso
Pacheco De la Torre, Laura
Paredes Vargas, Nicolás
Pérez Téllez, María Gineth
Rosa Greus, Juan Valentín
Ruiz Ramírez, María del Rocío
Sánchez Morón, Marta
Sánchez Rebato, José Carlos

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2024 / 2025
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2º ADFI-B ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Administración y Finanzas) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Adán López, Claudia
Buitrago Cruz, Lizeth
Caballero Del Valle, Aurora
Cantalejos Estrada, José Antonio
Dupont , Bárbara
Fluxa Hidalgo, Adrián
Galdeano Morente, Pablo
Gallardo Tirado, Álvaro
García Arias, Mariugenia
García Arroyo, Noemi
García López, Belén
Gómez Fernández, Rebeca
Kachekach Hossain, Lubna
Kotsur Vantukh, Vanessa
Lara Roldán, José
Llamas Madrid, María de la Luz
Macías Alvarado, Ricardo Andre
Nave Reinaldo, María
Orejuela Cañola, Ángela Andrea
Ouaddi Joaqar, Abire
Parra Cruz, Estela
Pérez Gómez, Lucía
Piergiovanni , Estefanía
Rebolledo Alba, Cynthia Laia
Reneses Torres, Alba
Rivera Delgado, Mar
Romero Ramírez, Iván
Salinas , Lucas Andrés
Sánchez Fleitas, Derlis Iván
Sandovalín Malitaxi, Oscar Mauricio
Santos Partal, Natalia
Serrano Calle, Lucía
Sorhan Achmakh, Ayob
Tacaraya Quispe, Carla

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2024 / 2025



Consejería de Desarrollo Educativo y F.P.

R
ef

.D
oc

.: 
Li

st
aC

la
se

 
C

ód
.C

en
tr

o:
 2

97
00

12
6

3 /Pág :

I.E.S. Río Verde

Marbella, 12/09/2024

F
ec

ha
 G

en
er

ac
ió

n:
 1

2/
09

/2
02

4 
11

:3
6:

29

5

LISTA DE CLASE DE 2º ADFI-B ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Administración y Finanzas) )

Nº orden

35
36
37

Tavares Morillo, Alejandra Susana
Vázquez Martín, Ana Isabel
Villalba García, José Antonio

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2024 / 2025
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºADFI-A ( 1º G.D.C.F.G.S.(Administración y Finanzas) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Almagro Intriago, Carmen Jacqueline
Almeida Prado, Luan
Caracuel Rodríguez, Christian
Carrillo Guerra, Rocío del Cisne
Cevallos Intriago, Víctor Antonio
Colucci Paoli, Francesco
Cuesta Sánchez, Alberto
Escobar Duarte, Valentina Lucía
Flores Claros, Adrián
Galán Sánchez, José Antonio
García Bayas, Laura Nerea
García Medina, Nerea
Gómez Lorente, Eva
Gómez Rivera, Marina
González Condori, Bridyi
González Ortega, Johanna
Guerrero Melgar, José Antonio
Guidú De León, Sara Margot
Guzmán Martín, Aarón
Marín Davids, Jessica
Muñoz Becerra, Adrián
Muñoz Chacón, Alejandra
Paccha Guerra, Karen Brigitte
Porras Linares, Juan
Quesada Ramírez, Javier
Ramírez Sarmiento, José Luis
Rivera Ruiz, Sara Lucía
Sánchez Caracuel, Nerea
Serrano Lupión, Benjamín Adán
Valencia Cabrera, Alejandro

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2024 / 2025
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºADFI-B ( 1º G.D.C.F.G.S.(Administración y Finanzas) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Abdelkader Romero, Samuell
Almagro Leal, Patricia
Aules Sánchez, Jesús Michel
Benítez Gómez, David
Candón Pedrosa, Lucía
De la Cruz Schubert, Tania
Dikheel Collantes de Terán, Noor
Domínguez Sánchez, Claudia
Fernández Cuevas, Francisca
Flores Ortega, Carmen
Gallo Hernández, Rodrigo
Gutiérrez Rodríguez, Alejandra
Guzmán Armayones, Paloma
Krekic , Emma
Marín Gutiérrez, Ana
Martínez Polo, Vanesa
Mata Díaz, Ana
Nucera , Lorenzo Alain Esteban
Nuño Sánchez, Adrián
Romero Pérez, Enrique
Ruiz Donoso, Alejandro Miguel
Sánchez Rodríguez, Alba María
Sebastianelli Valverde, Giancarlo
Suliman Orange, Amir
Yciano Olivo, Ashly
Zekri Srifi Hamidi, Soumaya

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2024 / 2025


